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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #

Del Date .

12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/09/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/10/15
12/11/15
12/11/15
12/11/15
12/11/15

Payroll

12/31/15

49

. References -

75475639
1514881
975128
3425200
5038200
1512518
1515111
1515584
4484471
1515585
1511685
5734932
1515032
8493200
2796001
4693350
2468360
3231661
YN 8668
SX 2649
FS 7697
3178200
4135194
5734211
323497
4646276
9408200
5261201
HC 9220,21,37

S 681.74

Account
™S
HOME EXP
MXD
MXD
MXD
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MXD
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MXD
HOME EXP
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI
STI
STI
MXD
MXD
MXD
TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
MXD
STI

12/24/15

12/09 - 11/15

Stop Name
NUCOR STEEL
JOHNSON KOLAY
R DAWSON
C GRACE
K STODDARD
AMBER RUST
NANCY MILLER
MILDRED MEASE
G UNDERWOOD
KAREN FARNES
LORI MURDOCK
K ESTERBROOK
JANINE SCOTT
S WARREN
L LEWIS
M BUITRAGO
B JOHNSON
S BROWN
LISA JARACZESKI
YOST
BSR EQ
K FINN
G POPIEN
S HINCKLEY
R LARSON
C BARLOW
R FORTIER
TWYNN
VALLEY OFFICE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

City

~ PLYMOUTH

$

INKOM
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
CHUBBUCK

PINGREE
SHELLEY
AMMON
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
RIGBY
RIGBY
LEWISVILLE
REXBURG
VICTOR
VICTOR
ASHTON
POCATELLO

454.49

(200.00)

254.49

ID

51.63
24.50
556.10

24.50
21.00
24.50

21.00
33.25

24.50
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1,136.23



